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ANNEXURE VIII 
 
Details of locations and capacity for construction of CAP plinths of 14 LMT at 65 locations for CAP: 
 

S. No. District Storage Center RAILHEAD CAPACITY 
in MTs 

1 AMRITSAR MAJITHA KHASA 10000

2 AMRITSAR VALLAH JANDIALA 20000

3 BARNALA BHADAUR TAPA 35000

4 BARNALA DHANAULA SEKHAN 10000

5 BARNALA MEHALKALAN SEKHAN 10000

6 BARNALA TAPA TAPA 60000

7 BATHINDA BHUCHO & 
NATHANA 

BHUCHO 25000

8 BATHINDA RAMPURA RAMPURA 10000

9 FARIDKOT FARIDKOT FARIDKOT 10000

10 FATEHGARH 
SAHIB 

AMLOH MANDI 
GOBINDGARH  

20000

11 FATEHGARH 
SAHIB 

KHAMANO KHAMANO 15000

12 FATEHGARH 
SAHIB 

SIRHIND SIRHIND 5000

13 FAZILKA JALALABAD JALALABAD 25000

14 FEROZEPUR MAKHU MAKHU 20000

15 GURDASPUR BATALA BATALA 70000

16 GURDASPUR DERA BABA 
NANAK 

BATALA 50000

17 GURDASPUR DHARIWAL DHARIWAL 20000

18 GURDASPUR DINA NAGAR GURDASPUR 15000

19 GURDASPUR FATEHGARH 
CHURIAN 

BATALA 30000

20 GURDASPUR GURDASPUR GURDASPUR 15000

21 GURDASPUR KAHNUWAN DHARIWAL 25000

22 GURDASPUR KALANAUR GURDASPUR 40000

23 GURDASPUR SHRI 
HARGOBINDPUR 

BATALA 30000

24 HOSHAIRPUR DASUYA TANDA 10000

25 HOSHAIRPUR GARHSHANKER BANGA 15000

26 HOSHAIRPUR HOSHIARPUR HOSHIARPUR 5000

27 HOSHAIRPUR MUKERIAN TANDA 20000

28 JALANDHAR ADAMPUR JALANDHAR CITY 5000

29 JALANDHAR BHOGPUR TANDA 10000

30 JALANDHAR GORAYA PHILLAUR 15000

31 JALANDHAR MEHATPUR NAKODAR 5000

32 JALANDHAR NAKODAR NAKODAR 15000

33 JALANDHAR NURMAHAL NURMAHAL 50000

34 JALANDHAR PHILLAUR PHILLAUR 30000

35 JALANDHAR SHAHKOT SHAHKOT 25000

36 KAPURTHALA BHOLATH KARTARPUR 45000

37 KAPURTHALA KAPURTHALA KAPURTHALA 15000

38 KAPURTHALA PHAGWARA PHAGWARA 45000

39 KAPURTHALA SULTANPUR 
LODHI 

SULTANPUR 
LODHI 

20000

40 LUDHIANA EAST KHANNA KHANNA 5000

41 LUDHIANA EAST KILA RAIPUR 
EAST 

KILA RAIPUR 
EAST 

10000

42 LUDHIANA EAST MACHHIWARA CHAWAPAYAL 15000

43 LUDHIANA EAST MALOUD MALERKOTLA 20000

44 LUDHIANA EAST PAYAL CHAWAPAYAL 10000

45 LUDHIANA EAST SAMRALA KHANNA 10000

46 LUDHIANA 
WEST 

JAGRAON JAGRAON 10000
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47 LUDHIANA 
WEST 

MULLANPUR MULLANPUR 5000

48 LUDHIANA 
WEST 

RAIKOT KILA RAIPUR 
WEST 

5000

49 MOGA BADHNI  KALAN AJITWAL 10000

50 MOGA MOGA MOGA 25000

51 
MOGA 

NIHAL SINGH 
WALA 

AJITWAL 
5000

52 PATIALA BHADSON NABHA 10000

53 PATIALA BHUNERHERI PATIALA 5000

54 PATIALA GHANAUR RAJPURA 5000

55 ROPAR ROPAR ROPAR 15000

56 SANGRUR MOONAK JAKHAL 25000

57 SAS NAGAR KURALI KURALI 10000

58 SAS NAGAR LALRU DHULKOT 15000

59 SBS NAGAR BANGA BANGA 10000

60 TARN TARAN BHIKHIWIND PATTI 85000

61 TARN TARAN CHABBAL KHASA 85000

62 TARN TARAN CHOHLA SAHIB TARN TARAN 5000

63 TARN TARAN FATEHABAD TARN TARAN 5000

64 TARN TARAN PATTI PATTI 40000

65 TARN TARAN TARN TARAN TARN TARAN 55000

      Total 1400000

 

 
 


